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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12- lat RUNDA I
Radlin, 27- - 28-3-2019

Konkurencja 8 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 12 lat
2019-03-27 - 13:20 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. PROSZOWSKI Paweł 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:55.71 369
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:47.85 37.59 250m: 3:03.93 37.81 350m: 4:19.58 37.31

100m: 1:10.26 36.68 200m: 2:26.12 38.27 300m: 3:42.27 38.34 400m: 4:55.71 36.13

2. SZOSTAK Alex 07 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 5:10.22 320
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:53.77 39.11 250m: 3:13.57 39.23 350m: 4:34.51 40.37

100m: 1:14.66 39.74 200m: 2:34.34 40.57 300m: 3:54.14 40.57 400m: 5:10.22 35.71

3. KATANA Jakub 07 MKP Zabrze 5:13.70 309
50m: 35.63 35.63 150m: 1:56.06 40.47 250m: 3:18.40 41.41 350m: 4:36.60 37.96

100m: 1:15.59 39.96 200m: 2:36.99 40.93 300m: 3:58.64 40.24 400m: 5:13.70 37.10

4. SKRZYPIEC Szymon 07 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 5:15.92 303
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:51.20 40.37 250m: 3:13.92 41.42 350m: 4:37.50 41.85

100m: 1:10.83 37.55 200m: 2:32.50 41.30 300m: 3:55.65 41.73 400m: 5:15.92 38.42

5. DOLNICKI Igor 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:16.44 301
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:53.99 40.31 250m: 3:14.06 40.26 350m: 4:36.68 41.73

100m: 1:13.68 38.59 200m: 2:33.80 39.81 300m: 3:54.95 40.89 400m: 5:16.44 39.76

6. KYCIA Kacper 07 MKP Zabrze 5:18.58 295
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 1:56.65 40.82 250m: 3:18.64 40.99 350m: 4:40.68 40.52

100m: 1:15.83 40.34 200m: 2:37.65 41.00 300m: 4:00.16 41.52 400m: 5:18.58 37.90

7. COPA Paweł 07 KS Piątka Chorzów 5:25.49 277
50m: 37.85 37.85 150m: 2:02.82 43.16 250m: 3:28.24 43.07 350m: 4:49.77 39.96

100m: 1:19.66 41.81 200m: 2:45.17 42.35 300m: 4:09.81 41.57 400m: 5:25.49 35.72

8. BIELIŃSKI Bartosz 07 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 5:26.92 273
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:55.51 41.36 250m: 3:20.11 42.44 350m: 4:44.96 42.86

100m: 1:14.15 39.76 200m: 2:37.67 42.16 300m: 4:02.10 41.99 400m: 5:26.92 41.96

9. KUBIENIEC Oskar 07 "Sikret" Gliwice 5:29.32 267
50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 1:56.66 40.97 250m: 3:21.41 42.46 350m: 4:47.55 42.25

100m: 1:15.69 40.38 200m: 2:38.95 42.29 300m: 4:05.30 43.89 400m: 5:29.32 41.77

10. GRYCHTOŁ Maciej 07 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 5:30.18 265
50m: 36.28 36.28 150m: 1:59.58 42.29 250m: 3:23.62 42.02 350m: 4:46.47 40.89

100m: 1:17.29 41.01 200m: 2:41.60 42.02 300m: 4:05.58 41.96 400m: 5:30.18 43.71

11. BORSZCZ Mikołaj 07 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 5:32.61 259
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 2:00.66 42.78 250m: 3:26.81 42.59 350m: 4:52.78 42.84

100m: 1:17.88 41.76 200m: 2:44.22 43.56 300m: 4:09.94 43.13 400m: 5:32.61 39.83

12. ŚLEPECKI Szymon 07 MKP Zabrze 5:43.25 236
50m: 37.40 37.40 150m: 2:03.72 44.11 250m: 3:32.99 44.71 350m: 5:02.64 44.92

100m: 1:19.61 42.21 200m: 2:48.28 44.56 300m: 4:17.72 44.73 400m: 5:43.25 40.61

13. BIEMEK Kamil 07 LUKS ,,WINNER" Zdzieszowice 5:45.54 231
50m: 37.81 37.81 150m: 2:07.48 45.49 250m: 3:37.22 45.24 350m: 5:07.85 43.85

100m: 1:21.99 44.18 200m: 2:51.98 44.50 300m: 4:24.00 46.78 400m: 5:45.54 37.69

14. KRZOWSKI Bartłomiej 07 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 5:51.97 219
50m: 37.99 37.99 150m: 2:06.88 45.47 250m: 3:39.00 45.39 350m: 5:11.33 46.03

100m: 1:21.41 43.42 200m: 2:53.61 46.73 300m: 4:25.30 46.30 400m: 5:51.97 40.64
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15. POCHWAŁA Jakub 07 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 5:52.98 217
50m: 37.45 37.45 150m: 2:07.43 45.35 250m: 3:40.39 46.87 350m: 5:09.74 44.09

100m: 1:22.08 44.63 200m: 2:53.52 46.09 300m: 4:25.65 45.26 400m: 5:52.98 43.24

16. WIECZOREK Kacper 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:53.73 216
50m: 40.72 40.72 150m: 2:08.53 44.16 250m: 3:38.47 45.59 350m: 5:09.87 45.88

100m: 1:24.37 43.65 200m: 2:52.88 44.35 300m: 4:23.99 45.52 400m: 5:53.73 43.86

17. DOBROWOLSKI Wiktor 07 MKP Zabrze 5:56.03 211
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:56.03

18. HYLA Denis 07 DOKiS Sekcja Pływacka Vega Dob 5:56.75 210
50m: 39.28 39.28 150m: 2:12.34 48.86 250m: 3:41.51 41.83 350m: 5:15.19 47.83

100m: 1:23.48 44.20 200m: 2:59.68 47.34 300m: 4:27.36 45.85 400m: 5:56.75 41.56

19. ROSŁON Maciej 07 "Sikret" Gliwice 5:57.17 209
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:57.17

20. SMOŁKA Filip 07 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 5:57.55 209
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:57.55

21. SZCZYGIEŁ Stanisław 07 Start Opole 5:57.63 209
50m: 40.64 40.64 150m: 2:13.45 46.32 250m: 3:45.28 46.20 350m: 5:15.87 45.98

100m: 1:27.13 46.49 200m: 2:59.08 45.63 300m: 4:29.89 44.61 400m: 5:57.63 41.76

22. DYBAŁA Mikołaj 07 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 5:58.37 207
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:58.37

23. PUDEŁKO Dominik 07 "Sikret" Gliwice 5:59.04 206
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:59.04

24. PRADELA Jacek 07 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 6:04.32 197
50m: 41.08 41.08 150m: 2:15.88 47.49 250m: 3:51.89 47.57 350m: 5:22.07 43.67

100m: 1:28.39 47.31 200m: 3:04.32 48.44 300m: 4:38.40 46.51 400m: 6:04.32 42.25

25. GROT Karol 07 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 6:05.76 195
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:05.76

26. GRABOWSKI Kacper 07 KS Górnik Radlin 6:08.27 191
50m: 41.63 41.63 150m: 2:15.32 46.66 250m: 3:52.39 48.01 350m: 5:23.53 45.21

100m: 1:28.66 47.03 200m: 3:04.38 49.06 300m: 4:38.32 45.93 400m: 6:08.27 44.74

27. DUDZIŃSKI Tomasz 07 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 6:10.20 188
50m: 41.45 41.45 150m: 2:17.23 48.00 250m: 3:53.31 48.35 350m: 5:23.76 43.63

100m: 1:29.23 47.78 200m: 3:04.96 47.73 300m: 4:40.13 46.82 400m: 6:10.20 46.44

28. KAPRAL Jan 07 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 6:10.30 188
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:10.30

29. PINDEL Nikodem 07 MOSM Tychy 6:12.51 184
50m: 39.42 39.42 150m: 2:14.04 48.27 250m: 3:51.99 48.70 350m: 5:27.70 48.42

100m: 1:25.77 46.35 200m: 3:03.29 49.25 300m: 4:39.28 47.29 400m: 6:12.51 44.81
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30. JANUS Filip 07 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 6:15.00 181
50m: 40.58 40.58 150m: 2:17.26 49.19 250m: 3:55.49 50.55 350m: 5:30.42 47.70

100m: 1:28.07 47.49 200m: 3:04.94 47.68 300m: 4:42.72 47.23 400m: 6:15.00 44.58

31. DOMINIK Piotr 07 MOSM Tychy 6:16.32 179
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:16.32

32. DZIUBEK Filip 07 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 6:20.51 173
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:20.51

33. WIEWIÓRA Mikołaj 07 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 6:20.88 173
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:20.88

34. JĘCZMIONKA Tomasz 07 KS Górnik Radlin 6:26.03 166
50m: 41.69 41.69 150m: 2:19.04 49.53 250m: 3:58.06 49.01 350m: 5:38.18 49.75

100m: 1:29.51 47.82 200m: 3:09.05 50.01 300m: 4:48.43 50.37 400m: 6:26.03 47.85

35. MAŃCZYŃSKI Filip 07 Start Opole 6:34.00 156
50m: 42.62 42.62 150m: 2:24.14 50.79 250m: 4:06.42 51.51 350m: 5:49.49 51.49

100m: 1:33.35 50.73 200m: 3:14.91 50.77 300m: 4:58.00 51.58 400m: 6:34.00 44.51

36. GLICA Wiktor 07 KS Piątka Chorzów 6:36.62 153
50m: 41.73 41.73 150m: 2:20.86 50.35 250m: 4:04.33 51.71 350m: 5:48.25 51.53

100m: 1:30.51 48.78 200m: 3:12.62 51.76 300m: 4:56.72 52.39 400m: 6:36.62 48.37

37. BROMIRSKI Patryk 07 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląski 6:37.82 151
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:37.82

38. MATULA Jacek 07 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 6:38.47 151
50m: 43.62 43.62 150m: 2:23.24 49.49 250m: 4:07.35 51.98 350m:

100m: 1:33.75 50.13 200m: 3:15.37 52.13 300m: 4:58.05 50.70 400m: 6:38.47

39. KARWEL Alan 07 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląski 6:39.28 150
50m: 40.90 40.90 150m: 2:20.65 51.66 250m: 4:05.24 51.98 350m: 5:48.60 51.35

100m: 1:28.99 48.09 200m: 3:13.26 52.61 300m: 4:57.25 52.01 400m: 6:39.28 50.68

40. PINKAWA Maciej 07 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 6:41.94 147
50m: 42.72 42.72 150m: 2:25.11 51.68 250m: 4:09.42 51.70 350m: 5:55.45 53.19

100m: 1:33.43 50.71 200m: 3:17.72 52.61 300m: 5:02.26 52.84 400m: 6:41.94 46.49

41. RIGOL Tomasz 07 LUKS ,,WINNER" Zdzieszowice 6:45.44 143
50m: 42.55 42.55 150m: 2:25.57 52.60 250m: 4:11.64 52.74 350m:

100m: 1:32.97 50.42 200m: 3:18.90 53.33 300m: 5:04.11 52.47 400m: 6:45.44

42. KOSIŃSKI Kacper 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 7:10.61 119
50m: 47.21 47.21 150m: 2:38.73 56.81 250m: 4:31.77 58.13 350m: 6:21.06 53.03

100m: 1:41.92 54.71 200m: 3:33.64 54.91 300m: 5:28.03 56.26 400m: 7:10.61 49.55

43. RICHTER Ryszard 07 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 7:16.02 115
50m: 44.54 44.54 150m: 2:35.65 56.87 250m: 4:29.05 56.82 350m: 6:23.91 57.17

100m: 1:38.78 54.24 200m: 3:32.23 56.58 300m: 5:26.74 57.69 400m: 7:16.02 52.11

44. WROŃSKI Kajetan 07 MOSM Tychy 7:18.01 113
50m: 45.62 45.62 150m: 1:39.56 250m: 3:31.59 56.47 350m:

100m: 200m: 2:35.12 55.56 300m: 4:28.72 57.13 400m: 7:18.01


